
11-13 Male Division Schedule 
Date:                  Time:                    Field:             Session info:   

Saturday, October 22 12PM NWTel Team A vs Team B 
 

 1PM NWTel Team C Practice 
 

Sunday, October 23 5PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 5 PM RIO TINTO Team B Practice 
 

Saturday, October 29 12PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 1PM NWTel Team A Practice  
 

Sunday, October 30 5PM NWTel Team A vs Team B 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team C Practice 
 

Saturday, November 5 12PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 1PM NWTel Team B Practice 
 

Sunday, November 6 5PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team A Practice  
 

Saturday, November 12 12PM NWTel Team A vs Team B  
 

 1PM NWTel Team C Practice 
 

Sunday, November 13 5PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team B Practice 
 

Saturday, November 19 12PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 1PM NWTel Team A Practice  
 

Sunday, November 20 5PM NWTel Team A vs Team B 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team C Practice 
 



Saturday, November 26 
 

12PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 1PM NWTel Team B Practice 
 

Sunday, November 27 5PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team A Practice  
 

Saturday, December 3 12PM NWTel Team A vs Team B  
 

 1PM NWTel Team C Practice 
 

Sunday, December 4 5PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team B Practice 
 

Saturday, December 10 12PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 1PM NWTel Team A Practice  
 

Sunday, December 11 5PM NWTel Team A vs Team B 
 

 
 

5PM RIO TINTO Team C Practice 

WINTER BREAK/ no sessions Dec. 17/18 and Jan 7/8 due to other tournaments.  
 

Saturday, January 14 12PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 1PM NWTel Team B Practice 
 

Sunday, January 15 5PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team A Practice  
 

Saturday, January 21 
 

12PM NWTel Team A vs Team B  
 

 1PM NWTel Team C Practice 
 

Sunday, January 22 5PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team B Practice 
 
 



Saturday, January 28 12PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 1PM NWTel Team A Practice  
 

Sunday, January 29 5PM NWTel Team A vs Team B  
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team C Practice 
 

Saturday, February 4 12PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 1PM NWTel Team B Practice 
 

Sunday, February 5 5PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team A Practice  
 

Saturday, February 11 12PM NWTel Team A vs Team B  
 

 1PM NWTel Team C Practice 
 

Sunday, February 12 5PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team B Practice 
 

Saturday, February 18 12PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 1PM NWTel Team A Practice  
 

Sunday, February 19 5PM NWTel Team A vs Team B  
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team C Practice 
 

Saturday, February 25 12PM NWTel Team C vs Team A 
 

 1PM NWTel Team B Practice 
 

Sunday, February 26 5PM NWTel Team B vs Team C 
 

 5PM RIO TINTO Team A Practice 
 

TOURNAMENT: March 3-5th, 2023 
 
 


